192 MINI MARATONA DE PARATY

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 18,5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

Numero

13
14

1
90

7
11
94

172

Nome

OSVALDO BARROS JR.

MARCELLO LABELLA

ANTONIO OLIVEIRA MARQUES
GILBERTO MASCULINO NASCIMENTO
ROBSON LEAO

MARCELO DUARTE

MILTON SANCHES JUNIOR

CARLOS ALBERTO REIS

Relatorio emitido em 05/10/2020 as 15:56:39
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Equipe
MD RUNNERS
MD RUNNERS
MD RUNNERS
NOVA EQUIPE
MD RUNNERS
MD RUNNERS

A VULSO

Tempo
01:36:00
01:38:00
01:55:00
02:03:53
02:14:00
02:26:00
02:53:55

CARLOS ALBERTO DOS 03:20:08

REIS
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